Position

Overload-Dept Chair Reassign

Overload-Dept Chair Reassign

Overload -CR Non Instructional

Overload-CR Instructional

OL-CR Non Instr-Intersessions

Adj Faculty-CR Instruction

Other Positions Held

OL-CR Non Instr-
Intersessions, Overload
- CR Instructional, OL-
CR Instr-Intersessions,
Dept Chair - Bus
Admin, Professor-
Economics

OL-CR Non Instr-
Intersessions, Overload
-CR Non Instructional,
Overload - CR
Instructional, OL-CR
Instr-Intersessions,
Dept Chair - Bus
Admin, Professor-Real
Estate

Overload - CR
Instructional, Overload
- CR Instructional, OL-
CR Instr-Intersessions,
Professor-Paralegal

Professor-Economics

Overload -CR Non
Instructional, OL-CR
Instr-Intersessions,
Professor-Paralegal,
Faculty-CR Hrly Non
Teaching

Adj Faculty-CR
Instruction, Adj
Faculty-CR
Intersessions, Adj
Faculty-CR
Intersessions

Community College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Department

MSAC - Business
Administration

MSAC - Business
Administration

MSAC - Business
Administration

MSAC - Business
Administration

MSAC - Business
Administration

MSAC - Business
Administration

Total Wages

$155,397

$138,613

$127,040

$110,496

$93,864

$38,992

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$23,320

$21,990

$20,981

$19,616

$18,244

$1,170



Adj Faculty-CR Instruction

Adj Faculty-CR Instruction

Adj Faculty-CR Instruction

Adj Faculty-CR Instruction

Adj Faculty-CR Instruction

Adj Faculty-CR Instruction

Adj Faculty-CR Instruction

Adj Faculty-CR Instruction

Adj Faculty-CR Instruction

Adj Faculty-CR Instruction

Adj Faculty-CR Instruction

Adj Faculty-CR Instruction

Adj Faculty-CR Instruction

Adj Faculty-CR Instruction

Adj Faculty-CR
Instruction, Adj

Faculty-CR Instruction,

Adj Faculty-CR
Instruction, Adj
Faculty-CR

Intersessions, Adj

Faculty-CR
Intersessions

Adj Faculty-CR
Instruction

Adj Faculty-CR
Instruction, Adj
Faculty-CR
Intersessions

Adj Faculty-CR
Instruction

Adj Faculty-CR
Instruction, Adj
Faculty-CR
Intersessions

Adj Faculty-CR
Instruction

Adj Faculty-CR
Intersessions

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

MSAC - Business
Administration

MSAC - Business
Administration

MSAC - Business
Administration

MSAC - Business
Administration

MSAC - Business
Administration

MSAC - Business
Administration

MSAC - Business
Administration
MSAC - Business
Administration
MSAC - Business
Administration
MSAC - Business
Administration
MSAC - Business
Administration

MSAC - Business
Administration

MSAC - Business
Administration

MSAC - Business
Administration

$33,639

$26,933

$26,399

$25,521

$17,321

$12,403

$9,669

$8,816

$8,575

$8,563

$8,425

$7,467

$7,374

$7,256

$2,775

$2,222

$1,561

$4,294

$1,429

$1,023

$798

$265

$707

$257

$695

$616

$608

$218



Adj Faculty-CR Instruction

Adj Faculty-CR Instruction

Adj Faculty-CR Instruction

Adj Faculty-CR Instruction

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

MSAC - Business
Administration

MSAC - Business
Administration

MSAC - Business
Administration

MSAC - Business
Administration

$7,136

$3,221

$1,905

$1,060

$589

$266

$0

$87



