Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Overload-Dept Chair Reassign	OL-CR Non Instr- Intersessions, Overload - CR Instructional, OL- CR Instr-Intersessions, Dept Chair - Bus Admin, Professor- Economics	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Business Administration	\$155,397	\$23,320
Overload-Dept Chair Reassign	OL-CR Non Instr- Intersessions, Overload -CR Non Instructional, Overload - CR Instructional, OL-CR Instr-Intersessions, Dept Chair - Bus Admin, Professor-Real Estate	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Business Administration	\$138,613	\$21,990
Overload -CR Non Instructional	Overload - CR Instructional, Overload - CR Instructional, OL- CR Instr-Intersessions, Professor-Paralegal	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Business Administration	\$127,040	\$20,981
Overload-CR Instructional	Professor-Economics	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Business Administration	\$110,496	\$19,616
OL-CR Non Instr-Intersessions	Overload -CR Non Instructional, OL-CR Instr-Intersessions, Professor-Paralegal, Faculty-CR Hrly Non Teaching	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Business Administration	\$93,864	\$18,244
Adj Faculty-CR Instruction	Adj Faculty-CR Instruction, Adj Faculty-CR Intersessions, Adj Faculty-CR Intersessions	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Business Administration	\$38,992	\$1,170

Adj Faculty-CR Instruction	Adj Faculty-CR Instruction, Adj Faculty-CR Instruction, Adj Faculty-CR Instruction, Adj Faculty-CR Intersessions, Adj Faculty-CR Intersessions	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Business Administration	\$33,639	\$2,775
Adj Faculty-CR Instruction	Adj Faculty-CR Instruction	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Business Administration	\$26,933	\$2,222
Adj Faculty-CR Instruction	Adj Faculty-CR Instruction, Adj Faculty-CR Intersessions	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Business Administration	\$26,399	\$1,561
Adj Faculty-CR Instruction	Adj Faculty-CR Instruction	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Business Administration	\$25,521	\$4,294
Adj Faculty-CR Instruction	Adj Faculty-CR Instruction, Adj Faculty-CR Intersessions	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Business Administration	\$17,321	\$1,429
Adj Faculty-CR Instruction		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Business Administration	\$12,403	\$1,023
Adj Faculty-CR Instruction		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Business Administration	\$9,669	\$798
Adj Faculty-CR Instruction		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Business Administration	\$8,816	\$265
Adj Faculty-CR Instruction		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Business Administration	\$8,575	\$707
Adj Faculty-CR Instruction		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Business Administration	\$8,563	\$257
Adj Faculty-CR Instruction		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Business Administration	\$8,425	\$695
Adj Faculty-CR Instruction	Adj Faculty-CR Instruction	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Business Administration	\$7,467	\$616
Adj Faculty-CR Instruction	Adj Faculty-CR Intersessions	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Business Administration	\$7,374	\$608
Adj Faculty-CR Instruction		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Business Administration	\$7,256	\$218

Adj Faculty-CR Instruction	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Business Administration	\$7,136	\$589
Adj Faculty-CR Instruction	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Business Administration	\$3,221	\$266
Adj Faculty-CR Instruction	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Business Administration	\$1,905	\$0
Adj Faculty-CR Instruction	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	MSAC - Business Administration	\$1,060	\$87